P2 Spring 2024

Weeks 1 - 15 (Jan 16 - May 3) + Finals Week

I T N A

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Schedule is subject to change

Friday

Required Coursework:

8261

8263

8264

8265

8275

IP: Neurology & Psychiatry
(wks 1-7;Jan 16 - Mar 1)
*No IP weeks 3 & 8

IP: Infectious Diseases
(wks 9 - 15; Mar 19 - May 3)

Discovery llI

Applications of Pharmacy
Practice Il

Advanced Health
Services

8264: Discovery Il - Schedules arranged with mentor. Anticipate at least 1 hr
weekly team/mentor research meetings, 2 hrs working on project.

9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210

Active Learning:
Sec 1-1:30P- 3:20P F 257
Sec 2-10:30A- 12:20P F 257

9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210

Active Learning:
Sec 1-1:30P- 3:20P F 257
Sec 2 -10:30A- 12:20P F 257

Schedule arranged with mentor

Skills Lab: Sec 1-10:30A-12:20P F
143 151 155 157
Sec2-1:30P-3:20PF
143 151 155 157
PBA: See schedule in syllabus/ICON

1:30P - 3:20P T 110 AB

Elective Coursework:

8501 Intro Nuclear
Pharmacy

8706 Pharmacy Projects
(Independent Study)

8708 Substances of
Misuse

8709 Pharmacist's Role
Health Coaching/
Nutrition

8795 More than
Medications:

Healthcare for the
Whole Patient

8796 Intro Travel
Medicine

2:30P-4:20P Th 256

As Arranged

3:30P-5:20P M 143

2:30P - 4:20P Th 242

1:30P -3:20P Th 257

3:30P - 5:20P W Online

8798
CPD Pall Care (mtg)
252 P2 Exam Block
____________________ PBAs or other 8:30A - 9:30A
P2 - Exam Block requirements 210
110AB o —————
8:30A - 10:20A Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy 10:30 am - 12:20
210 210 210 o=
Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy 8265: )
210 210 210 APP Il 1Ptz
. Learning
S Section 2
Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy Integrated Pharmacotherapy 143/151/ 257
210 210 210 155/157
Student Org Meetings Student Org Meetings Student Org Meetings HOLD HOLD
8795: 8265: .
8275: Health- APPII ';:::::e
Advanced Health Services care for Section 2 . &
Whole Section 1
110AB Patient 8709: 143/151/ 257
257 8501: Pharm 155/157
Nuclear Role in
Pharm Health
256 Coach
8708: 8796: 242 PB‘As or otther
Substances of Misuse Intro Travel Medicine requirements may
) be scheduled
143 Online 3:20-5:20 pm

Exam Blocks and/or Meetings:

Mon AM 8:30A - 10:20A
(110 min) 110AB

Fri AM 8:30A - 9:30A
(60 min) 210

Final Exams may be scheduled
May 6 - 10 for above courses

Spring Break: Mar 11 - 15




	COMBINED SCHEDULES

