P2 Spring 2024 Weeks 1 - 15 (Jan 16 - May 3) + Finals Week

						Schedule is subject	
7:00 AM	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Fri	day
7:00 AM							
					,		
8:00 AM		_			8798 CPD Pall Care (mtg)		
9:00 AM	P2 - Exam Block		Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210 Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210 Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210		252	PBAs or other requirements may be scheduled 10:30 am - 12:20 pm 82:65:	P2 Exam Block 8:30A - 9:30A 210
LO:00 AM	110AB 8:30A - 10:20A	Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210			Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210		
1:00 AM		Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210			Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210		IP Active Learning Section 2 257
.2:00 PM		Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210			Integrated Pharmacotherapy 210	Section 1 143/151/ 155/157	
1:00 PM	Student Org Meetings	Student Org Meetings	Student Org Meetings		HOLD	Н	OLD
2:00 PM 3:00 PM		8275: Advanced Health Services 110AB			8795: Health- care for Whole Patient 257 8501: Pharm	8265: APP II Section 2 143/151/ 155/157	IP Active Learning Section 1 257
4:00 PM	8708:		8796: Intro Travel Medicine <i>Online</i>		Nuclear Role in Health Coach 242	PBAs or other	
5:00 PM	Substances of Misuse 143					requirements may be scheduled 3:20 - 5:20 pm	
6:00 PM		8264: Discovery III - Schedules arranged with mentor. Anticipate at I weekly team/mentor research meetings, 2 hrs working on proje					
quired Coursework: 8261 IP: Neurology & Psychiatry (wks 1 - 7; Jan 16 - Mar 1)		9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210 Active Learning: Sec 1 - 1:30P- 3:20P F 257	Elective Course 8501	Intro Nuclear Pharmacy	2:30P - 4:20P Th 256	Exam Blocks and/or Meeting Mon AM 8:30A - 10 (110 min) 110AB	8:30A - 10:20A
	*No IP weeks 3 & 8	Sec 2 -10:30A- 12:20P F 257	8706	Pharmacy Projects (Independent Study)	As Arranged		
8263	IP: Infectious Diseases (wks 9 - 15; Mar 19 - May 3)	9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210 Active Learning: Sec 1 - 1:30P- 3:20P F 257 Sec 2 -10:30A- 12:20P F 257	8708	Substances of Misuse	3:30P - 5:20P M 143	Fri AM (60 min)	8:30A - 9:30A 210
8264	Discovery III	Schedule arranged with mentor	8709	Pharmacist's Role Health Coaching/ Nutrition	2:30P - 4:20P Th 242	Final Exams may be scheduled May 6 - 10 for above courses	
8265	Applications of Pharmacy Practice II	Skills Lab: Sec 1 - 10:30A - 12:20P F 143 151 155 157 Sec 2 - 1:30P - 3:20P F 143 151 155 157 PBA: See schedule in syllabus/ICON	8795	More than Medications: Healthcare for the Whole Patient	1:30P - 3:20P Th 257		
	Advanced Health	1:30P - 3:20P T 110 AB	8796	Intro Travel	3:30P - 5:20P W Online	Spring Break: Mar 11 - 15	